Elmos Semiconductor AG			                       Info Sheet 	 QM-No.: 25IS0153E.00
This document contains information on a pre-production product. Elmos Semiconductor AG reserves the right to change specifications and information herein without notice.
LIN2.x Relay Node SBC for 1 Relay E523.03/04/13/14
Preliminary Information - Dec 17, 2015
Features
Applications
Typical Application Circuit
�� Voltage range 7V to 28V (5V to 42V peak)

troller. For fast time-to-market Elmos provides demo-boards
as well as design-in support.
Ordering Information
Ordering-No.: Features Package
E52303A52C LIN2.x or PWM interface QFN20L4
E52303A61C LIN2.x or PWM interface QFN32L5
E52304A52C LIN2.x or PWM interface QFN20L4
E52304A61C LIN2.x or PWM interface QFN32L5
E52313A52C PWM interface only QFN20L4
E52314A52C PWM interface only QFN20L4
Optional:
IO to µC
ADC
E523.03/04/13/14